

BID TABULATION
60-23 "BOTTLED & CANNED BEVERAGES"
ALESHIA COLEMAN, BUYER
205-325-5957; E: colemanal@jccal.org

COCA-COLA		COCA-COLA "NEGOTIATION PRICING"		
Item 1: Water, Flavored, No Calories, Propel 16.9oz or Approved Equal				
Brand	Vitamin Water			
Product Number	ZXXX-786162003515; ZSq-786162003508; ZRise-786162003522; ZIce-786162400093			
State Available Flavors	VITAMIN WATER - GLACEAU NEW YORK - XXX ZERO, ZERO SQUEEZE, ZERO RISE/COCA-COLA COMPANY *** <u>POWERADE SPORTS WATER</u> - CUCUMBER LIME, BERRY CHERRY, AND TROPICAL MANGO***			
Packaging/Carton	16.9 oz Plastic Bottle			
State Qty/Size	16.9 oz/24pk			
PRICING (BOTTLED)		\$16.00		\$15.99
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A			
SUBTOTAL		\$16.00	\$15.99	
Item 2: Coconut Water, 16.9oz or Approved Equal				
Brand	Body Armor			
Product Number	Please see information page			
State Available Flavors	Please see information page			
Packaging/Carton	12oz/16oz Plastic Bottle			
State Qty/ Size	12pk Plastic Bottles			
PRICING (BOTTLED) 12oz		\$18.00		\$17.99
PRICING (BOTTLED) 16oz		\$18.00		\$17.99
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A			
SUBTOTAL		\$36.00	\$35.98	
Item 3: Water, Flavored, Sparkling, 17oz Bottle, Talking Rain (Ice) or Approved Equal				
Brand	N/A			
Product Number	N/A			
State Available Flavors	N/A			
Packaging/Carton	N/A			
State Qty/Size	N/A			
PRICING (BOTTLED)	N/A			
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A			
SUBTOTAL		\$0.00	\$0.00	

COCA-COLA		COCA-COLA "NEGOTIATION PRICING"	
Item 4: Tea, Decaffeinated, Sweet, 12oz Bottle, Not To Exceed 60 Calories, Milo's M59 or Approved Equal			
Brand	Gold Peak		
Product Number	Unsweet - 083900105778; Diet Sweet - 083900005764		
State Available Flavors	Unsweet/Diet		
Packaging/Carton	18.5oz Plastic Bottle		
State Qty/Size	12pk Plastic Bottles		
PRICING (BOTTLED)		\$18.50	\$18.49
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A		
SUBTOTAL		\$18.50	\$18.49
Item 5: Lemonade, All Natural, 12 oz Not To Exceed 60 Calories, Milo's M59 or Approved Equal			
Brand	Minute Maid, Aguas Frescas		
Product Number	MM Lemonade Lite - 025000058998; Mango AF - 025000131387; Hibiscus AF - 025000131349; Strawberry AF - 025000131363		
State Available Flavors			
Packaging/Carton	12oz Aluminum Can		
State Qty/Size	24pk Cans		
PRICING (BOTTLED) 12 OZ.	N/A		
PRICING (CANNED) 20 OZ.		\$15.50	\$15.49
SUBTOTAL		\$15.50	\$15.49
Item 6: Sports Drinks, Low Calorie, 12oz, Gatorade or Approved Equal			
Brand	Powerade		
Product Number	FPL - 049000056430; MBBL - 049000050752; GL - 049000050745; OL - 049000079333; CL - 049000079562		
State Available Flavors	Mixed Berry Zero, Grape Zero, Fruit Punch Zero		
Packaging/Carton	20oz Plastic Bottles		
State Qty/Size	24pk Bottles		
PRICING (BOTTLED) 20 OZ.		\$16.75	\$16.74
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A		
SUBTOTAL		\$16.75	\$16.74
Item 7: Diet Caramel Colored Soda, Carbonated, 20oz or Approved Equal			
Brand	Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Pibb Zero, Coke Cherry Zero		
Product Number	DC-049000000450; PZ-049000043259; CZ-049000040869; CCZ-049000047547		
State Available Flavors	Coke Zero Sugar, Cherry Coke Zero, Pibb Zero, Diet Coke		
Packaging/Carton	20oz Plastic Bottles		
State Qty/Size	24pk Plastic Bottles		
PRICING (BOTTLED)		\$16.75	\$16.74
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A		
SUBTOTAL		\$16.75	\$16.74

COCA-COLA		COCA-COLA "NEGOTIATION PRICING"	
Item 8: Diet Yellow Colored Soda, Carbonated, 20oz or Approved Equal			
Brand	Mello Yellow Zero		
Product Number	49000056914		
State Available Flavors	MELLO YELLOW ZERO		
Packaging/Carton	20oz Plastic Bottles		
State Qty/Size	24pk Plastic Bottles		
PRICING (BOTTLED)		\$16.75	\$16.74
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A		
SUBTOTAL		\$16.75	\$16.74
Item 9: Diet Grape Soda, Carbonated, 20oz or Approved Equal			
Brand	N/A		
Product Number	N/A		
Packaging/Carton	N/A		
State Available Flavors	N/A		
State Size	N/A		
PRICING (BOTTLED)	N/A		
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A		
SUBTOTAL	N/A		
Item 10: Diet Clear Soda, Carbonated, 20oz or Approved Equal			
Brand	Sparite Zero		
Product Number	49000037197		
State Available Flavors	SPRITE ZERO		
Packaging/Carton	20oz Plastic Bottles		
State Qty/Size	24pk Plastic Bottles		
PRICING (BOTTLED)		\$16.75	\$16.74
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A		
SUBTOTAL		\$16.75	\$16.74
Item 11: Juice, Fruit, Carbonated (Sparkling) No Caffeine, 8oz Envy Sparkling Juice or Approved Equal			
Brand	N/A		
Product Number	N/A		
State Available Flavors	N/A		
Packaging/Carton	N/A		
State Size	N/A		
PRICING (BOTTLED)	N/A		
PRICING (CANNED)	N/A		
SUBTOTAL	N/A	\$	-

COCA-COLA		COCA-COLA "NEGOTIATION PRICING"	
Item 12: Kickstart 16oz & Starbucks 15oz Energy Drinks or Approved Equal			
Brand	Dunkin Donuts		
Product Number	04900072372; 04900072365; 04900072396; 04900072389		
State Available Flavors	Original, Espresso, French Vanilla, Mocha		
Brand	Monster Java, Monster Ultra		
Product Number	070847811268; 070847003229; 070847033080; 070847020905; 070847027324; 070847034643; 070847034629; 070847012474; 070847891857; 070847000037		
State Available Flavors	Lo Card, REHAB, Ultra Paradise, Ultra Sunrise, Ultra Violet, Ultra Rosa, Ultra Fiesta, Zero Ultra, Zero Ultra Strawberry Dreams, Energy Zero Sugar		
Packaging/ Carton	16oz Cans (Monster); 15.5oz Cans (Java); 13.7oz Bottles (DD)		
State Qty/Size	24pk (Monster); 12pk (Java and DD)		
PRICING (BOTTLED)	DUNKIN DONUTS	\$22.99	\$22.98
PRICING (CANNED)	MONSTER	\$35.00	\$34.99
	SUBTOTAL	\$57.99	\$57.97
Minimum Order, Per Delivery	N/A		
Maximum Completion or Delivery Time	2 Days		
All or None Offer	No		
Delivery	2 days, Bidder's Truck		
Required Forms			
Experience Statement	Yes		
Notification of Intent to Respond	Yes		
Non-Collusion Affidavit	Yes		
Affidavit of Contractor	Yes		
EEOC Form	Yes		
Debarment Statement	Yes		
Signature Page	Yes		
PACA Forms	Yes		
Amendment No. 1	Yes		